EMPOWERED BY INNOVATION 3 9
Call or visit the website    |    +61 2 8811 3500    |    www.btstech.com.au
Self Retracting Lifelines & Recovery Winches
SRL & RECOVERY WINCHES
Self Retracting Lifelines & Recovery WinchesSelf Retracting Lifelines & Recovery Winches
The winch chain enables easy use of the winch in the HRA device, even if the load point is located very high.
IKAR RESCUE RECOVERY WINCHES
IKAR ACCESSORIES

IKAR HRA to PRO-Series
Davit & Tripod - includes
female adaptor.
IKAR RESCUE WINCHES
Code
Cable Type
mm (ft)
Housing
Weight
kg (lbs)
Dimensions
mm (inch)
Karabiner
Length
mm (inch)
HRA-12TA 12.0 (39.37) Steel rope       Aluminium 7.0
(15.43)
450 x 195 x 180
(17.71 x 7.67 x 7.08) 185 (7.28)
HRA-18TA  18.0 (59.00) Steel rope       Aluminium 11.5
(25.35)
570 x 240 x 200
22.44 x 9.44 x 7.87) 185 (7.28)
HRA-24TA   24.0 (78.74) Steel rope       Aluminium    16.0
(35.27
630 x 275 x 220
(24.80 x 10.82 x 8.66) 185 (7.28)
HRA-33TA 30.0 (98.42) Steel rope Aluminium  21.0
(46.29)
640 x 315 x 230
(25.19 x 12.40 x 9.05) 185 (7.28)
HRA-42TA 42.0 (137.79) Steel rope Aluminium 40.0
(88.18)
740 x 370 x 235
(29.13 x 14.56 x 9.25) 185 (7.28)
HRA-65TA 65.0 (213.25) Steel rope Aluminium 43.0
(94.79)
780 x 390 x 240
(30.70 x 15.35 x 9.44) 185 (7.28)
HRA-18PTA 18.0 (59.00) Steel rope Plastic 10.3
(22.70)
620 x 231 x 152
(24.40 x 9.09 x 5.98) 185 (7.28)
HRA-12E 12.0 (39.37) VA-Rope Aluminium 7.0
(15.43)
450 x 195 x 180
(17.71 x 7.67 x 7.08) 185 (7.28)
HRA-18E 18.0 (59.00) VA-Rope Aluminium 11.5
(25.35)
570 x 240 x 200
(22.44 x 9.44 x 7.87) 185 (7.28)
HRA-24E 24.0 (78.74) VA-Rope Aluminium 16.0
(35.27)
630 x 275 x 220
(24.80 x 10.82 x 8.66) 185 (7.28)
HRA-33E 30.0 (98.42) VA-Rope Aluminium 21.0
(46.29)
640 x 315 x 230
(25.19 x 12.40 x 9.05) 185 (7.28)
HRA-42E 42.0 (137.79) VA-Rope Aluminium 40.0
(88.18)
740 x 370 x 235
(29.13 x 14.56 x 9.25) 185 (7.28)
HRA-12D 9.0 (29.52) Dyn-Rope Aluminium 6.0